PSG-Series
Datasheet
 Version 1.2 Page 1 / 3
MAINS
Power Supply for GIS
Features
 Integrated EMI filter
 Low insertion loss <1dB

RF Outputs Type N female
Mains Plug Appliance inlet
Ordering Information
Part Channels Stocked Ordering No.
PSG-1CH-EF-ET 1 no SMT-55-0076
PSG-1CH-EF 1 no SMT-55-0077
PSG-1CH-MF-ET 1 no SMT-55-0055
PSG-1CH-MF 1 no SMT-55-0056
PSG-2CH-EF-ET 2 no SMT-55-0039
PSG-2CH-EF 2 no SMT-55-0043
PSG-2CH-MF-ET 2 no SMT-55-0044
PSG-2CH-MF 2 no SMT-55-0045
PSG-3CH-MF-ET 3 no SMT-55-0046
PSG-3CH-MF 3 no SMT-55-0047
PSG-xCH-xF-xx
1CH : 1 channel version
2CH : 2 channel version
3CH : 3 channel version